STAND: FEBRUAR 2020

EUROTAX-WERTE IM VERGLEICH
MIT HANDLERPREISEN

Fahrzeug

KIA Rio
1,2 MPI Titan

Fiat 500C
ECO 1,2 69 Lounge

Honda Civic
1,6i-DTEC Sport Edition

SEAT Alhambra
GT 2,0 TDI DSG

Jeep Cherokee
2,0 MultiJet I AWD
Limited Aut.

Peugeot 208
Active 1,0 P.Tech 68

Nissan X-Trail
1,6dCi 4x4 Tekna

Skoda Octavia
Combi 2,0 Elegance TDI

Mercedes-Benz
CLA 180
Coupe AMG Line

Citroen C4 Cactus
1,6 HDI92 ETG Shine

Toyota RAV 4
2,5 Hybrid Lounge
AWD Aut.

Opel Zafira Tourer 1,6
CDTI ecofllex Cosmo
Start/Stop System

Skoda Fabia
Style TSI

Nissan Qashqai 1,2
DIG-T N-Connecta

VW Polo Comfortline
BMT 1,4 TDI
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Erstzulassung

12/2015

10/2016

9/2015

9/2015

2/2015

6/2015

1/2015

3/2015

7/2016

1/2015

9/2016

5/2016

6/2015

10/2016

7/2016

Kilometerstand

98.533

43.378

94.000

55.600

94.800

76.772

75.500

69.400

50.090

126.082

48.600

80.408

70.512

37.366

47.800

Handlerpreis

in Euro

7.470

10.990

13.490

24.990

22.290

6.990

17.990

16.590

23.990

8.990

26.990

15.990

9.760

16.890

10.990

Eurotaxpreis

in Euro

5.162

8.706

11.421

21.325

19.147

6.034

15.919

14.793

21.622

8.133

24.478

14.544

8.914

15.440

10.131
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Oberdosterreich

Differenz

in Euro

2.308

2.284

2.069

3.665

3.143

956

2.071

1.797

2.368

857

2.512

1.446

846

1.450

859
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Konsumentenschutz

Differenz

in Prozent

45

26

18

17

16

16

13

12

11

11

10

10
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STAND: FEBRUAR 2020

EUROTAX-WERTE IM VERGLEICH
MIT HANDLERPREISEN

Fahrzeug

Renault Mégane
Grantour Limited Energy
TCe 115

Renault Espace
Intens dCi

Audi A4 2,0 TDI
Ambition

Dacia Sandero Supreme
TCe 90 Easy-R S&S

Volwo V70 D4
Momentum Geartronic

VW Sharan Comfortline
BMT SCR 2,0 TDI

Opel Mokka 1,4 Turbo
Edition Aut.

Nissan Pulsar
1,2 DIG-T N-Tec

Mazda 2
G90 Hazumi
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Erstzulassung

10/2015

3/2016

1/2015

9/2016

6/2015

10/2016

4/2016

2/2016

8/2015

Kilometerstand

69.415

127.300

64.100

29.300

113.500

127.000

32.280

38.500

80.500

Handlerpreis
in Euro

9.830

15.950

17.990

8.250

19.350

19.500

13.990

10.990

8.990

Eurotaxpreis
in Euro

9.106

14.787

16.711

7.709

18.264

18.516

13.907

11.191

9.340

ANSCHRIFT
TEL
E-MAIL
WEBSITE

Oberdosterreich

Differenz Differenz
in Euro in Prozent
724 8
1.163 8
1.279 8
541 7
1.086 6
984 5
83 1
-201 -2
-350 -4
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